
Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

42.47

FLAHC 4/29/2016

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12012 Ticket Schipperke Lee  Shelton10 42.47

12009 Tabby Boo Parson Russell Terrier Jocelyn Kurdzionak8 48.72

12005 Brody Pembroke Welsh Corgi Beverly Hornak NQ NT



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

29.42

FLAHC 4/29/2016

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16005 Mysti Border Collie Jim Turner10 29.42

16002 Jazz Shetland Sheepdog Judy Rozewski NQ NT



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

25.27

FLAHC 4/29/2016

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20008 Zoe Border Collie Donna Deal10 25.27

20014 Russ Border Collie Wayne Simon8 28.73

20004 Comet Golden Retriever Lynn Mickinkle6 35.29

20010 Blaze Golden Retriever Lynn Mickinkle4 38.18



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

37.84

FLAHC 4/29/2016

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24007 Baci Standard Poodle Jessica Letson10 37.84

24009 Jet Belgian Malinois Brenda Finnicum NQ NT

24003 Mandy Standard Poodle Marge Yonda NQ 47.69



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

48.34

FLAHC 4/29/2016

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12014 Trolli Icelandic Sheepdog Robert Shipman10 48.34

12013 Brana Icelandic Sheepdog Nanette MacEwan NQ NT



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

40.23

FLAHC 4/29/2016

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16013 Willis All American Sally Rojek10 40.23



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

36.15

FLAHC 4/29/2016

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20027 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine10 36.15

20020 Peach Irish Setter Terri Turner6 49.84



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

FLAHC 4/29/2016

166

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12003 Cruze Beagle Lucienne McPherson100 64.25 2.584

12002 Aries Papillon Cynthia Foley NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

FLAHC 4/29/2016

170

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16002 Jazz Shetland Sheepdog Judy Rozewski NQ 59.65 2.85



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

61

FLAHC 4/29/2016

173

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20002 Keno Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Nathalie Lussier NQ NT

20001 Cheerio Dalmatian Cheryl Sickler NQ 57.78 2.994



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

FLAHC 4/29/2016

173

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24001 Cinda Sue Saluki Nancy Curtis-Caswell NQ 63.99 2.704



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

FLAHC 4/29/2016

166

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8003 Jeter Pembroke Welsh Corgi Beverly Hornak100 53.28 3.116

8008 Rudy Havanese Dianne Mahar100 59.31 2.799

8002 Eli Havanese Dianne Mahar100 63.05 2.633

8007 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz NQ 46.83 3.545

8005 Ivy Lea Miniature Pinscher Darlene Reilly NQ 51.31 3.235

8004 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 56.51 2.938



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

FLAHC 4/29/2016

166

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12008 Tucker Miniature Pinscher Darlene Reilly100 44.9 3.697

12010 Kenya Schipperke Nathalie Lussier100 49.6 3.347

12012 Ticket Schipperke Lee  Shelton100 50.39 3.294

12006 Magic Shetland Sheepdog Kathy Hildreth100 53.01 3.131

12004 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson100 58.7 2.828

12011 Ivy Beagle Susan Yanoff NQ NT

12005 Brody Pembroke Welsh Corgi Beverly Hornak NQ 41.3 4.019

12009 Tabby Boo Parson Russell Terrier Jocelyn Kurdzionak NQ 48.67 3.411

12007 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 57.84 2.87

12001 Rio Beagle Lucienne McPherson NQ 76.65 2.166



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

FLAHC 4/29/2016

170

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16005 Mysti Border Collie Jim Turner100 34.66 4.905

16010 Skype Border Collie Diane Bauman100 36.45 4.664

16007 Sarge Staffordshire Bull Terrier Jill Tice100 42.17 4.031

16006 Lucas Shetland Sheepdog Linda Aloi NQ 41.02 4.144

16008 Dilly English Cocker Spaniel Nancy Curtis-Caswell NQ 46.41 3.663

16001 Max Shetland Sheepdog Mary Jo Johnson NQ 51.68 3.289

16003 Tango Shetland Sheepdog Linda Aloi NQ 53.42 3.182

16009 Penny English Springer Spaniel Karen Vanderburgh NQ 61.95 2.744



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

61

FLAHC 4/29/2016

173

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20018 Benny Border Collie Susan DeRienzo100 38.08 4.543

20003 Busy Izzy Boxer Allison Vicuna100 41.04 4.215

20013 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Allison Vicuna100 41.99 4.120

20010 Blaze Golden Retriever Lynn Mickinkle100 43.39 3.987

20005 Mogul Australian Shepherd Michele Maier100 44.9 3.853

20012 Fusion Australian Shepherd Michele Maier NQ NT

20006 Taxi Border Collie Susan DeRienzo NQ 38.66 4.475

20007 Booh Standard Poodle Jo Ann O'Neil  NQ 40.1 4.314

20014 Russ Border Collie Wayne Simon NQ 42.81 4.041

20017 Streak All American Donna DeVoist NQ 43.39 3.987

20004 Comet Golden Retriever Lynn Mickinkle NQ 45.61 3.793

20015 Tai Border Collie Anne Stocum NQ 46.69 3.705

20011 Buddy Dalmatian Sue Rady NQ 54.69 3.163

20008 Zoe Border Collie Donna Deal NQ 61.8 2.799



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

FLAHC 4/29/2016

173

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24006 Hemi Giant Schnauzer Rebecca Letson100 48.54 3.564

24002 Maggie Standard Poodle Marge Yonda100 52.47 3.297

24009 Jet Belgian Malinois Brenda Finnicum100 59.89 2.889

24008 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine NQ 38.87 4.451

24007 Baci Standard Poodle Jessica Letson NQ 42.6 4.061

24010 Seyval Rhodesian Ridgeback Jane Walker NQ 51.5 3.359

24004 Mabel Labrador Retriever Catharine Barnaby NQ 62.28 2.778

24003 Mandy Standard Poodle Marge Yonda NQ 67.89 2.548



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

FLAHC 4/29/2016

166

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8020 Lark Border Terrier Kerry Boisvert100 56.94 2.915

8009 Lainie Shetland Sheepdog Mary Jo Johnson NQ 54.86 3.026



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

FLAHC 4/29/2016

170

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12014 Trolli Icelandic Sheepdog Robert Shipman100 58.51 2.905

12013 Brana Icelandic Sheepdog Nanette MacEwan NQ 74.61 2.279



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

FLAHC 4/29/2016

173

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16013 Willis All American Sally Rojek NQ 49.79 3.475



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

FLAHC 4/29/2016

173

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20027 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine100 42.51 4.07

20021 Rebel Labrador Retriever Eileen Fatcheric-
Burns

100 48.46 3.57

20023 Rossa Airedale Terrier Amy McDermott100 57.7 2.998

20025 Bragi Alaskan Malamute Margaret Anderson100 61.88 2.796

20028 Bling German Shepherd Dog Susan Ewart NQ 47.68 3.628

20022 Snow Afghan Hound Nancy Curtis-Caswell NQ 53.85 3.213

20024 Dexter Border Collie Tara Lee Nemergut NQ 60.31 2.869

20029 Finn Collie Laura Keefe NQ 62.14 2.784

20030 Rose Belgian Malinois Brenda Finnicum NQ 62.73 2.758

20019 Lacey German Shepherd Dog Toni Kurowski NQ 76.04 2.275



.

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

FLAHC 4/29/2016

0

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8005 Ivy Lea Miniature Pinscher Darlene Reilly100 50.23

8007 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz NQ 50.47



.

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

FLAHC 4/29/2016

0

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12008 Tucker Miniature Pinscher Darlene Reilly NQ 46.46

12006 Magic Shetland Sheepdog Kathy Hildreth NQ 56.15



.

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

FLAHC 4/29/2016

0

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16010 Skype Border Collie Diane Bauman100 35.77

16009 Penny English Springer Spaniel Karen Vanderburgh100 48.69

16007 Sarge Staffordshire Bull Terrier Jill Tice NQ 53.74



.

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

55

FLAHC 4/29/2016

0

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20008 Zoe Border Collie Donna Deal NQ 36.41

20014 Russ Border Collie Wayne Simon NQ 45.84

20015 Tai Border Collie Anne Stocum NQ 53.57



.

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

FLAHC 4/29/2016

0

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24007 Baci Standard Poodle Jessica Letson NQ 46.78

24006 Hemi Giant Schnauzer Rebecca Letson NQ 49.97



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

FLAHC 4/29/2016

0

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20028 Bling German Shepherd Dog Susan Ewart NQ 50.04



.

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

48

FLAHC 4/29/2016

0

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8005 Ivy Lea Miniature Pinscher Darlene Reilly100 37.88

8007 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz NQ 37.75



.

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

48

FLAHC 4/29/2016

0

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12008 Tucker Miniature Pinscher Darlene Reilly NQ 45.58



.

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

45

FLAHC 4/29/2016

0

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16010 Skype Border Collie Diane Bauman100 28.42

16009 Penny English Springer Spaniel Karen Vanderburgh100 38.63

16007 Sarge Staffordshire Bull Terrier Jill Tice NQ 35.95

16014 Pippin Shetland Sheepdog Mary Jo Johnson NQ 38.39

16002 Jazz Shetland Sheepdog Judy Rozewski NQ 38.86



.

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

40

FLAHC 4/29/2016

0

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20015 Tai Border Collie Anne Stocum NQ 30.68

20014 Russ Border Collie Wayne Simon NQ 31.55

20008 Zoe Border Collie Donna Deal NQ 32.54



.

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

45

FLAHC 4/29/2016

0

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24007 Baci Standard Poodle Jessica Letson100 35.31

24006 Hemi Giant Schnauzer Rebecca Letson100 36.45



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

50

FLAHC 4/29/2016

0

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20028 Bling German Shepherd Dog Susan Ewart NQ 43.41



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

FLAHC 4/29/2016

144

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12003 Cruze Beagle Lucienne McPherson97 45.08 3.194

12002 Aries Papillon Cynthia Foley NQ 31.62 4.554

12001 Rio Beagle Lucienne McPherson NQ 51.06 2.820



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

FLAHC 4/29/2016

147

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Max Shetland Sheepdog Mary Jo Johnson NQ NT

16003 Tango Shetland Sheepdog Linda Aloi NQ 28.25 5.204



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

FLAHC 4/29/2016

150

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20006 Taxi Border Collie Susan DeRienzo100 23.14 6.482



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

FLAHC 4/29/2016

150

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24001 Cinda Sue Saluki Nancy Curtis-Caswell NQ 44.06 3.404

24009 Jet Belgian Malinois Brenda Finnicum NQ 46.85 3.202



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

FLAHC 4/29/2016

144

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8005 Ivy Lea Miniature Pinscher Darlene Reilly100 35.02 4.112

8003 Jeter Pembroke Welsh Corgi Beverly Hornak100 38.28 3.762

8008 Rudy Havanese Dianne Mahar100 41.97 3.431

8007 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz NQ 36.59 3.936

8004 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 40.44 3.561

8002 Eli Havanese Dianne Mahar NQ 48.97 2.941



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

FLAHC 4/29/2016

144

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12011 Ivy Beagle Susan Yanoff100 31.77 4.533

12008 Tucker Miniature Pinscher Darlene Reilly100 32.52 4.428

12012 Ticket Schipperke Lee  Shelton100 36.66 3.928

12010 Kenya Schipperke Nathalie Lussier100 37.64 3.826

12007 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson100 43.52 3.309

12005 Brody Pembroke Welsh Corgi Beverly Hornak NQ 31.33 4.596

12004 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 42.17 3.415

12009 Tabby Boo Parson Russell Terrier Jocelyn Kurdzionak NQ 45.5 3.165

12006 Magic Shetland Sheepdog Kathy Hildreth NQ 60.91 2.364



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

FLAHC 4/29/2016

147

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16010 Skype Border Collie Diane Bauman100 23.01 6.389

16006 Lucas Shetland Sheepdog Linda Aloi100 25.76 5.707

16005 Mysti Border Collie Jim Turner100 25.79 5.7

16007 Sarge Staffordshire Bull Terrier Jill Tice100 28.79 5.106

16009 Penny English Springer Spaniel Karen Vanderburgh100 31.9 4.608

16008 Dilly English Cocker Spaniel Nancy Curtis-Caswell100 38.19 3.849

16002 Jazz Shetland Sheepdog Judy Rozewski NQ NT



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

FLAHC 4/29/2016

150

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20015 Tai Border Collie Anne Stocum100 23.93 6.268

20018 Benny Border Collie Susan DeRienzo100 26.18 5.73

20007 Booh Standard Poodle Jo Ann O'Neil 100 27.84 5.388

20012 Fusion Australian Shepherd Michele Maier100 27.9 5.376

20013 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Allison Vicuna100 30 5

20003 Busy Izzy Boxer Allison Vicuna100 33.21 4.517

20010 Blaze Golden Retriever Lynn Mickinkle100 35.08 4.276

20011 Buddy Dalmatian Sue Rady100 40.03 3.747

20008 Zoe Border Collie Donna Deal NQ 22.97 6.530

20014 Russ Border Collie Wayne Simon NQ 22.99 6.525

20017 Streak All American Donna DeVoist NQ 27.01 5.553

20004 Comet Golden Retriever Lynn Mickinkle NQ 34.18 4.389

20005 Mogul Australian Shepherd Michele Maier NQ 35.89 4.179



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

FLAHC 4/29/2016

150

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24008 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine100 28.67 5.232

24007 Baci Standard Poodle Jessica Letson100 34.1 4.399

24006 Hemi Giant Schnauzer Rebecca Letson100 34.63 4.332

24002 Maggie Standard Poodle Marge Yonda100 37.38 4.013

24004 Mabel Labrador Retriever Catharine Barnaby NQ 36.05 4.161

24003 Mandy Standard Poodle Marge Yonda NQ 43.53 3.446



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

FLAHC 4/29/2016

144

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8020 Lark Border Terrier Kerry Boisvert100 44.43 3.241

8009 Lainie Shetland Sheepdog Mary Jo Johnson NQ 53.83 2.675



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

FLAHC 4/29/2016

147

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12014 Trolli Icelandic Sheepdog Robert Shipman100 44.31 3.318

12013 Brana Icelandic Sheepdog Nanette MacEwan NQ 68.1 2.159



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

FLAHC 4/29/2016

150

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16013 Willis All American Sally Rojek NQ 44.87 3.343



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

FLAHC 4/29/2016

150

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20028 Bling German Shepherd Dog Susan Ewart100 28.3 5.300

20027 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine100 32.01 4.686

20024 Dexter Border Collie Tara Lee Nemergut100 41.17 3.643

20029 Finn Collie Laura Keefe100 42.02 3.57

20025 Bragi Alaskan Malamute Margaret Anderson100 44.75 3.352

20023 Rossa Airedale Terrier Amy McDermott NQ NT

20030 Rose Belgian Malinois Brenda Finnicum NQ NT

20021 Rebel Labrador Retriever Eileen Fatcheric-
Burns

 NQ 35.16 4.266

20022 Snow Afghan Hound Nancy Curtis-Caswell NQ 42.58 3.523

20019 Lacey German Shepherd Dog Toni Kurowski NQ 60.5 2.479



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsFLAHC 4/29/2016

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane Rice

YPS

20011 Buddy Dalmatian Sue Rady63 25.11



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsFLAHC 4/29/2016

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane Rice

YPS

24007 Baci Standard Poodle Jessica Letson67 25.8



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsFLAHC 4/29/2016

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane Rice

YPS

8004 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 30.18

8007 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz NQ 34.49

8005 Ivy Lea Miniature Pinscher Darlene Reilly NQ 40.96



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsFLAHC 4/29/2016

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane Rice

YPS

12005 Brody Pembroke Welsh Corgi Beverly Hornak67 32.76

12007 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson65 27.88

12012 Ticket Schipperke Lee  Shelton65 37.35

12008 Tucker Miniature Pinscher Darlene Reilly NQ 31.72

12006 Magic Shetland Sheepdog Kathy Hildreth NQ 44.89



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsFLAHC 4/29/2016

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane Rice

YPS

16010 Skype Border Collie Diane Bauman80 31.1

16014 Pippin Shetland Sheepdog Mary Jo Johnson NQ 53.65



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsFLAHC 4/29/2016

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane Rice

YPS

20008 Zoe Border Collie Donna Deal80 26.57

20014 Russ Border Collie Wayne Simon80 30.96

20006 Taxi Border Collie Susan DeRienzo NQ 25.58

20007 Booh Standard Poodle Jo Ann O'Neil  NQ 34.61

20015 Tai Border Collie Anne Stocum NQ 40.38

20017 Streak All American Donna DeVoist NQ 30.91



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsFLAHC 4/29/2016

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane Rice

YPS

24006 Hemi Giant Schnauzer Rebecca Letson NQ 27 

24002 Maggie Standard Poodle Marge Yonda NQ 31.08

24008 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine NQ 35.02

24003 Mandy Standard Poodle Marge Yonda NQ 48.56



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsFLAHC 4/29/2016

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane Rice

YPS

16013 Willis All American Sally Rojek NQ 28.45



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsFLAHC 4/29/2016

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Elane Rice

YPS

20030 Rose Belgian Malinois Brenda Finnicum63 34.63

20025 Bragi Alaskan Malamute Margaret Anderson NQ 33.4

20027 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine NQ 39.69


